

The Language Gallery

2019 PRICE LIST Learn Languages, Discover The World

LONDON

18 Southampton Place, London, WC1A 2AJ, United Kingdom english@thelanguagegallery.com

Registration Fee: £70 Accommodation Placement Fee: £70

CENTRE HIGHLIGHTS

General Information:

- Location: Holborn (Central Line)
- Lessons: 45 minutes
- Minimum age: 16
- Average class size: 13 16
- Start date: Every Monday except public holidays
- Morning and evening classes

Tuition includes:

- Weekly assessments to speed up progress
- Access to the Online Learning Portal
- Tutorials

Facilities:

- Student lounge
- Study centre
- Kitchenette
- Computer area
- Free Wi-Fi

Course Books *:

- Buy: £30
- Rent: £30 (£20 refundable)

UPP Book*:

– Buy: £45

London Airport Transfers:

- Transfer one way, any airport: £100
- Transfers pick up and drop off: £190
- Each extra passenger will be charged £20
- One hour waiting time is included, any extra will be charged at £10 per 30 minutes

School Closure Dates:

1st Jan, 19th & 22nd Apr, 6th & 27th May, 26th Aug, 25th, 26th, 27th Dec

*All books must be purchased in centre.

General English, IELTS and English for Work								
Morning	Lessons per week	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-24 weeks	25+ weeks			
Core course	20	£255	£235	£220	£210			
Core course + 1 Elective	25	£305	£285	£270	£260			
Core course + 2 Electives	30	£355	£335	£320	£310			
Deinen ann a chuir ch								

Prices are per week.

Beginners may only choose 20 lessons core class.

Beginners start every first Monday of each month (A0 Level).

Electives Only	Lessons per week	Price
One elective	5	£60
Two electives	10	£100

	On Demand Courses		Group Courses
	1-20 lessons	21+ lessons	Please enquire for details
One-to-one	£60	£55	
Two-to-one	£40	£30	
Three-to-one	£30	£25	

Prices are per person.

Evening courses, English for Work, Modern Foreign Languages and Trinity Exam Preparation: GESE (Grade 2, 3, 5)

Evening	Hours per week	8 weeks	Centre
Core course	2	£190	Southampton Place
Prices are per week.			

UK English Language Proficiency Conversion							
	Beginner	Elementary	Pre-intermediate	Intermediate	Upper-intermediate	Advanced	
Level description	-	Basic user		Independent		Proficient user	
CEFR	-	A1	A2	B1	B2	С1	
IELTS	-	-	-	4.0-5.0	5.5-6.5	6.5-8.0	
Cambridge English scale	-	100-119	120-139	140-159	160-179	180-189	
Cambridge Exam	-	-	A2 Key	B1 Preliminary	B2 First	C1 Advanced	

Accommodation Fees							
Accommodation type	Catering	Occupancy	Fees	Fees			
	Calf actorian	Single	£210 (zone 2)	£180 (zone 3 – 4)			
	Self catering	Twin*	£205 (zone 2)	£170 (zone 3 – 4)			
Homestay**	Dod 9. Drookfact***	Single	£210 (zone 2)	£180 (zone 3 – 4)			
nomestay	Bed & Breakfast***	Twin*	£205 (zone 2)	£170 (zone 3 – 4)			
	Half board***	Single	£230 (zone 2)	£200 (zone 3 – 4)			
	Hall board	Twin*	£220 (zone 2)	£190 (zone 3 – 4)			
		Single en-suite	£250 (zone 2)				
		Single shared bathroom	£220 (zone 2)				
House Share	Self catering	Double / twin shared occupancy	£225 (zone 2)/per person				
nouse share	Sell Catering	Double / twin single occupancy	£310 (zone 2)				
		Single shared bathroom	£200 (zone 3)				
		Twin*	£165 (zone 3)				
Studio	Self catering	The Stay Club Studios	£340 (zone 2)	£310 (zone 4)			
	Sen catering	The Stay Club Twin Studios	£240 (zone 2)/per person	£210 (zone 4)/per person			
Halls of Residence	Self catering	Available upon request	£200 - £350****				

All accommodation prices are per person per week. *Twin room can be booked for 2 students travelling together and sharing for their entire stay. **Compulsory for students under 18 to book homestay half board and return airport transfers. ***Dietary supplements are available for an extra £20 per week. ***Price depends on property availability.



BIRMINGHAM

2nd Floor, 63 Church Street, Birmingham, B3 2DP United Kingdom english@thelanguagegallery.com

Registration Fee: $\pounds70$ Accommodation Placement Fee: $\pounds70$

CENTRE HIGHLIGHTS

General Information:

- Location: Central Birmingham (New Street train station)
- Lessons: 45 minutes
- Minimum age: 16
- Average class size: 13 16
- Start date: Every Monday except public holidays
- Morning and evening classes

Tuition includes:

- Weekly assessments to speed up progress
- Access to the Online Learning Portal
- Tutorials

Facilities:

- Student lounge
- Snacks and drinks machines
- Computer area
- Free Wi-Fi

Course Books*:

- Buy: £30
- Rent: £30 (£20 refundable)

UPP Book*:

– Buy: £45

Birmingham Airport Transfers:

- Birmingham Int Airport Birmingham city centre: £95
- Birmingham Int Airport Wolverhampton: £105
- London Airport Birmingham city centre: £215
- London Airport Wolverhampton: £235
- Each extra passenger will be charged £20
- One hour waiting time is included, any extra will be charged at £10 per 30 minutes

School Closure Dates:

1st Jan, 19th & 22nd Apr, 6th & 27th May, 26th Aug, 25th, 26th, 27th Dec

*All books must be purchased in centre.

General English and IELTS							
Morning	Lessons per week	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-24 weeks	25+ weeks		
Core course	20	£255	£240	£230	£220		
Core course + 1 Elective	25	£305	£290	£280	£270		
Core course + 2 Electives	30	£355	£340	£330	£320		
Prices are per week							

Prices are per week.

Beginners may only choose 20 lessons core class.

Beginners start every first Monday of each month (A0 Level).

Electives Only	Lessons per week	Price
One elective	5	£60
Two electives	10	£100

English for Work and other Modern Foreign Languages						
Evening	Hours per week	8 weeks				
Core course	2	£175				
Prices are per week.						

 On Demand Courses

 1-20 lessons
 21+ lessons

 One-to-one
 £55

 Two-to-one
 £35

 fhree-to-one
 £25

Trinity Exam Preparation: GESE (Grade 2, 3, 5)						
Tuition - 2 hours	£20					
Tuition - 4 hours	£39					
Exam Preparation Workshop	£39					

Group Courses
Please enquire for details

Prices are per person.

UK English Language Proficiency Conversion							
	Beginner	Elementary	Pre-intermediate	Intermediate	Upper-intermediate	Advanced	
Level description	-	Basic user		Independent		Proficient user	
CEFR	-	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	
IELTS	-	-	-	4.0-5.0	5.5-6.5	6.5-8.0	
Cambridge English scale	-	100-119	120-139	140-159	160-179	180-189	
Cambridge Exam	-	-	A2 Key	B1 Preliminary	B2 First	C1 Advanced	

Accommodation Fees			
Accommodation type	Catering	Occupancy	Fees
	Bed & Breakfast**	Single	£155
Homestay*		Twin***	£145
nomestay	Half board**	Single	£190
		Twin***	£175
Halls of Residence	Self catering	Available upon request	£150 - £210****

All accommodation prices are per person per week. *Compulsory for students under 18 to book homestay half board and return airport transfers. **Dietary supplements are available for an extra £20 per week. ***Twin room can be booked for 2 students travelling together and sharing for their entire stay. ***Price depends on property availability.



MANCHESTER

4 Minshull Street, Barlow House, Manchester, M1 3DZ, United Kingdom english@thelanguagegallery.com

Registration Fee: $\pounds70$ Accommodation Placement Fee: $\pounds70$

CENTRE HIGHLIGHTS

General Information:

- Location : Central Manchester (Piccadilly train station)
- Lessons: 45 minutes
- Minimum age: 16
- Average class size: 13 16
- Start date: Every Monday except public holidays
- Morning and evening classes

Tuition includes:

- Weekly assessments to speed up progress
- Access to the Online Learning Portal
- Tutorials

Facilities:

- Student lounge
- Kitchenette
- Computer area
- Free Wi-Fi
- Games room

Course Books*:

- Buy: £30
- Rent: £30 (£20 refundable)

UPP Book*:

– Buy: £45

Manchester Airport Transfers:

- Manchester airport to city centre, one way: £70
- Manchester airport to city centre, return: £130
- London airport to Manchester: £320
- Each extra passenger will be charged £20
- One hour waiting time is included, any extra will be charged at £10 per 30 minutes

School Closure Dates:

1st Jan, 19th & 22nd Apr, 6th & 27th May, 26th Aug, 25th, 26th, 27th Dec

*All books must be purchased in centre.

General Englis	h. IFLTS and	English for Work
ocherui Englis	, IEEI 3 uita	LIGHTIN WORK

Morning	Lessons per week	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-24 weeks	25+ weeks
Core course	20	£215	£200	£190	£185
Core course + 1 Elective	25	£260	£245	£235	£230
Core course + 2 Electives	30	£305	£290	£280	£275

Prices are per week.

No Beginners.

Electives Only	Lessons per week	Price
One elective	5	£60
Two electives	10	£100

On Demand Courses				
	1-20 lessons	21+ lessons		
One-to-one	£50	£45		
Two-to-one	£35	£25		
Three-to-one	£25	£20		

Group Courses
Please enquire for details

Prices are per person.

English for Work and other Modern Foreign Languages				
Evening	Hours per week	8 weeks		
Core course	2	£175		
rices are per week.				

Trinity Exam Preparation: GESE (Grade 2, 3, 5)			
Tuition - 2 hours£20			
Tuition - 4 hours	£39		
Exam Preparation Workshop	£39		

UK English Language Proficiency Conversion						
	Beginner	Elementary	Pre-intermediate	Intermediate	Upper-intermediate	Advanced
Level description	-	Basi	c user	Inde	pendent	Proficient user
CEFR	-	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1
IELTS	-	-	-	4.0-5.0	5.5-6.5	6.5-8.0
Cambridge English scale	-	100-119	120-139	140-159	160-179	180-189
Cambridge Exam	-	-	A2 Key	B1 Preliminary	B2 First	C1 Advanced

University Pathway Programme (UPP) Required to reach IELTS equivalent level 6.0			
Start level	Weeks	Price	
A0	42	£8,810	
A1	36	£7,700	
A2	28	£6,320	
B1	24	£5,560	
B1/2	16	£4,120	
B2	8	£2,520	

Course Package includes General English and University Access. 30 lessons per week.

Accommodation Fees				
Accommodation type	Catering	Occupancy	Fees	
	Bed & Breakfast**	Single	£155	
Liementer. ²	BEU & Breaklast	Twin***	£145	
Homestay*	Half board**	Single	£190	
	Hali DOafd	Twin***	£175	
Halls of Residence	Self catering	Available upon request	£150-£290****	
	Sell editering	Wallable apoint equest	1100 1270	

Arrivals from Saturday or Sunday only.

All accommodation prices are per person per week. *Compulsory for students under 18 to book homestay half board and return airport transfers.

**Dietary supplements are available for an extra £20 per week.

***Twin room can be booked for 2 students travelling together and sharing for their entire stay.

****Price depends on property availability.



NEW LOCATION FOR 2019 - POOLE

In England's most sought after beach location with the fourth highest land value in the world, Poole is a special location boasting great safety records and stunning natural beauty. Poole has the world's second largest natural harbour which boasts being an UNESCO world heritage site.

For summer 2019 we are offering General English courses for adults, as well as Summer Camps for juniors to have a unique summer experience with The Language Gallery!

For more information please enquire or check our website.

General English				
	1-4 Weeks	5-8 Weeks		
Price per person	£235	£220		

Prices are per week.

For bookings of 5 weeks or more the price reduces to £220 per week.



POOLE

North Rd, Poole BH14 OLS United Kingdom English@thelanguagegallery.com

Registration Fee: £70 Accommodation Placement Fee: £70

CENTRE HIGHLIGHTS

General Information:

- Location: Poole
- Minimum Age: 16
- Dates: 1st July 23rd August (8 weeks)

Facilities

- Student lounge
- Canteen
- Free Wi-Fi

Transfer Fees: N/A

BERLIN

180/182 Potsdamer Straße, Berlin, 10783, Germany german@thelanguagegallery.com

Registration Fee: €70 **Accommodation Placement Fee:** €100

CENTRE HIGHLIGHTS

General Information:

- Location: Central Berlin
- Lessons: 45 minutes
- Minimum age: 18
- Average class size: 13-16
- Start date: General German/English: Every Monday except public holidays
- Morning and evening classes

Tuition includes:

- Weekly assessments to speed up progress
- Access to the Online Learning Portal
- Tutorials

Facilities:

- Student lounge
- Computer area
- Free Wi-Fi

Berlin Airport Transfers:

- Single student, one way: €80
- Single student, return: €150
- Group students:
- 5-9 students €35 per student
- 10-14 students €30 per student
- 15-19 students €25 per student
- 20-29 students €20 per student
- One hour waiting time is included, any extra will be charged at €10 per 30 minutes

School Closure Dates:

1st Jan, 19th & 22nd April, 1st and 30th May, 10th Jun, 3rd Oct, 25th - 26th Dec

General German, General English and IELTS Prep					
Morning	Lessons per week	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-24 weeks	25+ weeks
Core course	20	€220	€210	€205	€200

Prices are per week.

Beginners start every first Monday of each month (A0 Level). Specific dates apply.

German for Work and other Modern Foreign Languages				
Evening	Hours per week	8 weeks		
Core course	2	€170		
Prices are per week.				

On Demand Courses				
1-20 lessons	21+ lessons			
€60	€50			
€35	€30			
€30	€25			
	1-20 lessons €60 €35			

Prices are per person.

University Pathway Programme (UPP)			
	Entry Level	20 lessons	Fees
	AO	40 weeks	€6,500
Option A:	A1	31 weeks	€5,080
UPP Pathway Studienkolleg (access to foundation)	A2	22 weeks	€3,670
B1	13 weeks	€2,530	
Studienkolleg Preparation German*	B2	4 weeks	€1,120
Studienkolleg Preparation Math**	N/A	4 weeks	€800
	AO	44 weeks	€6,850
	A1	35 weeks	€5,540
Option B: UPP Pathway University	A2	26 weeks	€4,350
	B1	17 weeks	€3,300
	B2***	8 weeks	€2,160
TestDaf Preparation *	C1	4 weeks	€1,000
University Placement Service	N/A	N/A	€500

Beginners start every first Monday of each month. For other dates please refer to our website.

University placement included in fees.

Visa assistance included in fees.

*For bookings of a preparation course only, a University Placement fee of €500 has to be paid extra.

Math Prep can be booked optionally as a top up to the UPP Pathway Studienkolleg - advised for M-Course (Medical), T-Course (Technical) and W-Course (Economics) applicants. *Includes preparation for TELC C1 University and DSH exams. TELC C1 University exam fees: €175.

Accommodation Fees			
Accommodation type	Catering	Occupancy	Fees
Shared room in a shared apartment	Self catering	Shared	€380 - €600
Single room in a shared apartment	Self catering	Shared	€400 - €600
Single apartment	Self catering	Single	€600 - €1200
Micro apartments*	Self catering	Single/shared	€600 - €1200

Arrivals from Monday to Friday.

All accommodation prices are per person per month. *One and two bedroom apartments, fully furnished, including utilities and Wi-Fi.





HANNOVER

Goethestrasse 18, 30169 Hannover, Germany german@thelanguagegallery.com

Registration Fee: €70 **Accommodation Placement Fee:** €55

CENTRE HIGHLIGHTS

General Information:

- Location: central Hannover
- Lessons: 45 minutes
- Minimum age: 18
- Average class size: 13-16
- Morning and evening classes

Tuition includes:

- Weekly assessments to speed up progress
- Access to the Online Learning Portal
- Tutorials

Facilities:

- Student lounge
- Computer area
- Free Wi-Fi
- Library
- Dining area

Hannover Airport Transfers:

- Single student, one way: €50
- Single student, return: €90
- Group students:
 - 5-9 students €35 per student
 - 10-14 students €30 per student
 - 15-19 students €25 per student
 - 20-29 students €20 per student
- One hour waiting time is included, any extra will be charged at €10 per 30 minutes

School Closure Dates:

1st Jan, 19th & 22nd April, 1st and 30th May, 10th Jun, 3rd Oct, 25th - 26th Dec

General German					
Morning	Lessons per week	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-24 weeks	25+ weeks
Core course	20	€260	€245	€245	€230

Prices are per week.

Beginners start every first Monday of each month (A0 Level).

On Demand Courses				
	1-20 lessons	21+ lessons		
One-to-one	€60	€50		
Two-to-one	€35	€30		
Three-to-one	€30	€25		

Prices are per person.

University Pathway Programme (UPP)				
	Entry Level	20 lessons	Fees	
	AO	40 weeks	€6,500	
Option A:	A1	31 weeks	€5,080	
UPP Pathway Studienkolleg (access to foundation)	A2	22 weeks	€3,670	
	B1	13 weeks	€2,530	
Studienkolleg Preparation German*	B2	4 weeks	€1,120	
Studienkolleg Preparation Math**	N/A	4 weeks	€800	
	AO	44 weeks	€6,850	
	A1	35 weeks	€5,540	
Option B: UPP Pathway University	A2	26 weeks	€4,350	
	B1	17 weeks	€3,300	
	B2***	8 weeks	€2,160	
TestDaf Preparation *	C1	4 weeks	€1,000	
University Placement Service	N/A	N/A	€500	

Beginners start every first Monday of each month. For other dates please refer to our website.

University placement included in fees.

Visa assistance included in fees.

*For bookings of a preparation course only, a University Placement fee of €500 has to be paid extra.

Math Prep can be booked optionally as a top up to the UPP Pathway Studienkolleg - advised for M-Course (Medical), T-Course (Technical) and W-Course (Economics) applicants. *Includes preparation for TELC C1 University and DSH exams. TELC C1 University exam fees: €175.

Accommodation Fees				
Catering	Occupancy	Fees		
Self catering	Shared	€380 - €450		
Self catering	Shared	€400 - €600		
Self catering	Single	€500 - €750		
	Catering Self catering Self catering	CateringOccupancySelf cateringSharedSelf cateringShared		

Arrivals from Monday to Friday.

All accommodation prices are per person per month.







TORONTO

22 College Street - Suite 500 Toronto, M5G 1K2, Canada toronto@thelanguagegallery.cc

All fees are shown in \$CAD Registration Fee: \$150 Accommodation Placement Fee: \$200 Courier fee: \$95 Medical insurance fee: \$2.5/day

Minor (-18) student accommodation fees:

- September-May: \$25
- June-August: \$35
- Custodianship: \$130
- Notarisation fee: \$150

Under Minor Service fee: \$150

CENTER HIGHLIGHTS

General Information:

- Location: downtown Toronto
- Lessons: 10, 20, 30, 40 lessons per week
- Minimum age: 16
- Average class size: 16
- Start date: Every Monday, except school closure dates
- Morning and evening classes

Tuition includes:

- Weekly assessments to speed up progress
- Access to the Online Learning Portal
- Tutorials

Facilities(differ per location):

- Student lounge
- Computer area
- Free Wi-Fi
- Dining area

Course Books*:

- Buy: \$120Rent: \$60 (\$40 refundable)
- UPP Book*:
- Buy: \$90

Toronto Airport Transfers:

- Airport pick up: \$120
- Airport drop off: \$110

School Closure Dates:

1st Jan, 19th Feb, 30th Mar, 21st May, 2nd Jul, 6th Aug, 3rd Sep, 8th Oct, 12th Nov, 23rd-31st Dec

General English (10, 20, 30, 40 lessons), IELTS Prep (30-40 lessons), TOEFL Prep (30-40 lessons), UPP (30-40 lessons) and Business English (30-40 lessons)

	· · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Morning	Lessons per week	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-24 weeks	25+ weeks
Part-time course	10	\$130	\$120	\$110	\$95
Core course	20	\$300	\$290	\$280	\$270
Intensive course	30	\$350	\$335	\$315	\$300
Super Intensive course	40	\$420	\$405	\$385	\$365
Driego ara par week (CAD					

Prices are per week / CAD.

Group Courses See list of courses [†]				
	Lessons per week	per week		
Core course	20	\$250		
Intensive course	30	\$280		
Super Intensive course40\$345				

Prices are per week / student. Minimum 6 students per booking.

Group classes include : Finance, Oil & Gas, Advertising, Human Resources, Medical English, Automotive Industry, Engineering, Police & Law enforcement, Aviation & ICAO, Hospitality & Tourism, Media, and Cambridge Exam Preparation.

†General English, IELTS Prep, TOEFL Prep, UPP, TESL, Focus English (ESP). Registration fee \$100 CAD.

On Demand Courses				
	1 - 20 lessons	25 lessons		
One-to-one	\$85	\$80		
Two-to-one	\$60	\$55		
Three-to-one	\$50	\$45		
One to one course	\$500*			

Prices are per person.

*per week - 2 lessons per day.

Canada English Language Proficiency Conversion

IS*/AL**/CG***	IS/AL/CG	IS/AL/CG	IS/AL/CG/BE****	IELTS/TOEFL/UPP*****/ BE	IELTS/TOEFL/UPP/ BE
1	2	3	4	5	6
Beginner	Elementary	Pre-Intermediate	Intermediate	High Intermediate/Pre- Advanced	Advanced

CLB Level Correlation	CLB 1-2	CLB 3-4	CLB 5-6	CLB 7-8	CLB 9	CLB 10
Level Description	Developing basic proficiency	Fluent basic proficiency	Developing intermediate proficiency	Fluent intermediate proficiency	Developing advanced proficiency	Adequate advanced proficiency
CEFR Correlation	AO	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1
TOEFL Correlation	11-25	26-36	37-45	46-61	62-87	88-100+
IELTS Correlation	2.0-3.0	3.0-4.0	4.0-4.5	4.5-5.5	5.5-6.5	6.5+
CELPIP Correlation	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9	10

*Integrated Skills **Active Listening ***Communicative Grammar ****Business English *****University Pathway Program

		Accommo	dation Fees	
Accommodation type	Catering	Occupancy	Fees Season A	Fees Season B
	Half board	Double	\$245 (shared bath)	\$270 (shared bath)
Llementary	Half board	Single	\$265 (shared bath)	\$290 (shared bath)
Homestay	Full board	Double	\$265 (shared bath)	\$290 (shared bath)
	Full board	Single*	\$290 (shared bath)	\$310 (shared bath)
Halls of Residence		Single*	\$ 450 (shared bath)	\$425 (shared bath)
Additional for minors under 18 years of age - full board only		per week	\$25	\$35
Additional nights - up to 3 nights			\$45	\$55

All accommodation prices are per person per week.

*Single occupancy indicates a private bedroom not shared with anyone else. Kitchen, living room, washroom and other common areas will be shared with others, unless otherwise specified. Please refer to our website for additional details on specific accommodation options, and please enquire for private bath.

- To book with our accommodation partner CCNM, a \$600 deposit is required. \$550 will be refunded by the residence upon departure, if there is no damage to the room. CCNM retains \$50 as a non refundable administration fee. Please refer to our website for further information.
- Tartu, Pitman Hall and ILLC accommodations are only available in the summer months. Please see factsheets for specific dates.

Season A: August 27 - May 30 Season B: June 1 - Aug 26



VANCOUVER

626 West Pender Street, Suite 100 Vancouver, British Columbia, V6B 1V9, Canada

All fees are shown in \$CAD

Registration Fee: \$150 Group Registration Fee: \$100 Accommodation Placement Fee: \$200 Courier fee: \$95 Medical insurance fee: \$2.5/day Minor (-18) student accommodation fees:

- September-May: \$25
- June-August: \$35
- Custodianship: \$130
- Notarisation fee: \$150

Under Minor Service fee: \$150

CENTER HIGHLIGHTS

General Information:

- Location: downtown Vancouver
- Lessons: 10, 20, 30, 40 lessons per week
- Minimum age: 16
- Average class size: 16 students per class
- Start date: Every Monday, except school closure dates
- Morning and evening classes

Tuition includes:

- Weekly assessments to speed up progress
- Access to the Online Learning Portal
- Tutorials

Facilities:

- Student lounge
- Computer area
- Free Wi–Fi
- Dining area

Course Books[†]:

- Buy: \$120
- Rent: \$60 (\$40 refundable)

UPP Book[†]:

- Buy: \$90

Vancouver Airport Transfers:

- Airport pick up: \$120
- Airport drop off: \$110

General English (10, 20, 30, 40 lessons), IELTS Prep (30-40 lessons), TOEFL Prep (30-40 lessons), UPP (30-40 lessons) and Business English (30-40 lessons)

	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	· ·	
Morning	Lessons per week	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-24 weeks	25+ weeks
Part-time course	10	\$130	\$120	\$110	\$95
Core course	20	\$300	\$290	\$280	\$270
Intensive course	30	\$350	\$335	\$315	\$300
Super Intensive course	40	\$420	\$405	\$385	\$365
Prices are per week					

Prices are per week.

Group Courses See list of courses [†]					
	Lessons per week	per week			
Core course	20	\$250			
Intensive course	30	\$280			
Super Intensive course	40	\$345			
Prices are per week / student. Minimum 6 students per booking.					

Group classes include : Finance, Oil & Gas, Advertising, Human Resources, Medical English, Automotive Industry, Engineering, Police & Law enforcement, Aviation & ICAO, Hospitality & Tourism, Media, and Cambridge Exam Preparation.

+ General English, IELTS Prep, TOEFL Prep, UPP, TESL, Focus English (ESP). Registration fee \$100 CAD

		Canada English Language	Proficiency Conversi	on	
IS*/AL**/CG***	IS/AL/CG	IS/AL/CG	IS/AL/CG/BE****	IELTS/TOEFL/UPP*****/ BE	IELTS/TOEFL/UPP/ BE
1	2	3	4	5	6
Beginner	Elementary	Pre-Intermediate	Intermediate	High Intermediate/Pre- Advanced	Advanced

CLB Level Correlation	CLB 1-2	CLB 3-4	CLB 5-6	CLB 7-8	CLB 9	CLB 10
Level Description	Developing basic proficiency	Fluent basic proficiency	Developing intermediate proficiency	Fluent intermediate proficiency	Developing advanced proficiency	Adequate advanced proficiency
CEFR Correlation	AO	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1
TOEFL Correlation	11-25	26-36	37-45	46-61	62-87	88-100+
IELTS Correlation	2.0-3.0	3.0-4.0	4.0-4.5	4.5-5.5	5.5-6.5	6.5+
CELPIP Correlation	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9	10

School Closure Dates:

1st Jan, 19th Feb, 30th Mar, 21st May, 2nd Jul, 6th Aug, 3rd Sep, 8th Oct, 12th Nov, 23rd-31st Dec +All books must be purchased in centre.

*Integrated Skills

**Active Listening

***Communicative Grammar

****Business English

*****University Pathway Program

Prices are per person.

One-to-one

Two-to-one

On Demand Courses

\$80

\$45

\$35

1-20 lessons

\$85

\$55

\$45

Registration fee \$100 CAD per person.

			Accommodation Fees	
Accommodation type	Catering	Occupancy	Fees Season A	Fees Season B
	Half board	Double	\$245 (shared bath)	\$270 (shared bath)
Liementeur	Half board	Single	\$265 (shared bath)	\$290 (shared bath)
Homestay	Full board	Double	\$265 (shared bath)	\$290 (shared bath)
	Full board	Single	\$290 (shared bath)	\$310 (shared bath)
Halls of Residence		Single	\$ 450 (shared bath)	\$425 (shared bath)
Additional for minors under 18 years of age - full board only		per week	\$25	\$35
Additional nights - up to 3 nights			\$45	\$55

All accommodation prices are per person per week.

Please enquire for private bath.

All residence requests of availability and conditions for the Vancouver location must be made directly to accommodationsto@thelanguagegallery.com

Season A: August 27 - May 30 Season B: June 1 - Aug 26



TLG JUNIORS

English lessons 15 hours per week

LONDON

18 Southampton Place, London, WC1A 2AJ, United Kingdom

Centre highlights

- Parent and Child study options available
- City centre location
- 10 minutes from the British Museum
- Walking distance to Oxford Street and Covent Garden

UPPINGHAM

Uppingham School, Uppingham, Oakham LE15 9QE, United Kingdom

Centre highlights

Beautiful top UK boarding school in a traditional English market town

MANCHESTER

Barlow House, 4 Minshull Street, Manchester M1 3DZ, United Kingdom

Centre highlights

- Parent and Child study options available

- City centre location
- Stunning National Park nearby

POOLE

North Rd, Poole BH14 OLS United Kingdom

Centre highlights

- Parent and Child study options available
- Beautiful harbour and sandy beaches
- World heritage site

AGES -

Uppingham 12-17, 11 year olds considered Poole 12-17 Manchester 12-17 London Junior 12-17* *Dance also has 16 -19 young adult group

Please note closed groups are available on request.



Location	Programme	Price per week	Minimum stay	Maximum stay	Dec 2018	Jan 2019	Jul-Aug 2019	Dec 2019
	English Language and Football	£1,295	1 week	4 weeks			~	
	English Language and Multi-activity	£895	1 week	6 weeks			~	
Uppingham Full board accommodation	Football Only	£1,295	1 week	4 weeks			~	
	English Literature (Studying Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban)	£1,250	2 weeks	2 weeks			~	
	Experience England	£995	2 weeks	2 weeks			~	
	Football Only - Full day*	£679	1 week	4 weeks			~	
Uppingham	Football Only - Extended day**	£729	1 week	4 weeks			~	
Poole Full board accommodation	English Language and Poole Sightseeing	£675	1 week	4 weeks			~	
	English Language and London Sightseeing	£735	1 week	4 weeks	~	~	~	~
London Full board accommodation	English Language and Dance (12 - 16 years old)	£900	2 weeks	2 weeks	~	~	~	~
	English Language and Dance (young adult 16 - 19 years old)	£800	2 weeks	2 weeks	~	~	~	~
Manchester Full board accommodation	English Language and Manchester Sightseeing	£675	1 week	4 weeks	~		~	~

*Full Day - 8.30am-5.30pm Mon-Fri

**Extended Day - 8.30am-9.00pm (includes dinner and evening activities) Transfers not included in fees.





TLG JUNIORS (CANADA)

TORONTO & VANCOUVER

22 College Steet, 5th Floor Toronto, ON M5G 1K2, Canada

626 West Pender Street, Suite 100 Vancouver, British Columbia, V6B 1V9, Canada

All fees are shown in \$CAD

GENERAL INFORMATION Duration of the camps 2, 3 or 4 weeks

Experience Canada start dates: June 24th, July 2nd, 8th, 15th, 22nd, 29th, August 6th (3 weeks only)

Winter Camp start dates: January 7th, February 4th, December 3rd (3 weeks only)

Ages 13-18 years old

Package includes:

- Registration and accommodation placement fee
- 20 Lessons per week ESL course
- Homestay or residence* accommodation

Single/Double room

- Full-board (3 meals/day)
- Airport transfer round-trip
- In-Class Materials
- Placement test and orientation
- Qualified teachers and supervision by TLG counsellors
- Leisure activity programs
- 4 Half-day activities per week
- 1 Full-day excursion per week
- Certificate of attendance

Optional Add-Ons:

- Medical Insurance fee: \$3/day
- Custodianship: \$125 (one-time fee)
- Special diet/Meal plan: \$45/week
- Under Minor Service: \$150 (one-time fee)

*Residence accommodation option only available in the summer



	Exp	perience Canada Summer Car	np pricelist		
Location	No of weeks	Accommodation Type	Catering	Occupancy	Fees
	2	Homestay	Full board	Double	\$2,500
		Homestay	Full board	Single	\$2,600
		Residence	Full board	Double	\$3,300
	3	Homestay	Full board	Double	\$3,300
Toronto		Homestay	Full board	Single	\$3,400
		Residence	Full board	Double	\$4,300
	4	Homestay	Full board	Double	\$4,100
		Homestay	Full board	Single	\$4,200
		Residence	Full board	Double	\$5,500
	2	Homestay	Full board	Double	\$2,500
Vancouver		Homestay	Full board	Single	\$2,600
	3	Homestay	Full board	Double	\$3,300
		Homestay	Full board	Single	\$3,400
	4	Homestay	Full board	Double	\$4,100
		Homestay	Full board	Single	\$4,200

		Winter Camp pricelist	:		
Location	No of weeks	Accommodation Type	Catering	Occupancy	Fees
Toronto	2	Homestay	Full board	Single	\$2,600
	3	Homestay	Full board	Single	\$3,400
	4	Homestay	Full board	Single	\$4,200
	2	Homestay	Full board	Single	\$2,600
Vancouver	3	Homestay	Full board	Single	\$3,400
	4	Homestay	Full board	Single	\$4,200



	english@thelanguagegallery.com I german@thelanguagegallery.com toronto@thelanguagegallery.com
	UK +44 (0) 20 3435 4569
	Canada +1 416 800 2204
	Germany +49 (0) 305 8584 0994
Ì	www.thelanguagegallery.com
	www.facebook.com/TheLanguageGallery
"0	www.instagram.com/languagegallery
	twitter.com/TheLanguageGall

©2019 The Language Gallery. All rights reserved. Terms and conditions apply. E&OE The Language Gallery 2019 Price list Edition 1 – October 2018. Information given in this pricelist is correct at the time of publication and is subject to alteration.